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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 6 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
27/1/2024 - 17:28 Resultats
CIR 26.45 MEDEL AGUILERA, Pedro Luis CUB Sant Adrià del Besós 9/4/2022
CR 29.66 LOBELLE GONZALEZ, Ivan ESP TARRAGONA 22/1/2022

Punts: FINA Master 2024

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 30.78 503 FJ 1
2. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.78 567 FJ 2
3. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 31.40 473
4. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.01 372
5. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.12 369
6. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 35.70 363
7. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.86 341
8. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 43.83 256
9. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 48.20 227

10. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:04.18 105

35+

1. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 30.78 503
2. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 31.40 473
3. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.01 372
4. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.12 369

40+

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.78 567
2. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 35.70 363

55+

1. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.86 341
2. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 43.83 256

60+

1. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 48.20 227

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:04.18 105

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RESANO MORENO, Alejandro 85 C.N. Tarraco 30.78 503 FJ 1
2. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 30.78 567 FJ 2
3. FERRER BLANES, Eric 86 C.N. Terrassa 31.40 473
4. MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.01 372
5. DOMECH MARTINEZ, Jaume 89 C.N. Santa Perpètua 34.12 369
6. VALLES SALGADO, Alberto 80 C.N. Tarraco 35.70 363
7. DIAZ ALCALÀ, Victor 68 C.N. Tarraco 39.86 341
8. JOFRE RUIZ, Ramon 67 C.N. Lleida 43.83 256
9. ORTEGA GARCIA, Joan 64 C.N. Terrassa 48.20 227

10. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:04.18 105


